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2024 SEASON TICKET SGHEDULE s

High-A Affiliate of the
Milwaukee Brewers®
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PURGHASE YOUR PACKAGE

Beore Octover S7

RECEIVE THE EXCLUSIVE 2024
SEASON TICKET HOLDER JERSEY!

1-GAME

M SOUVENIR
THURSDAY NIGHTS

OFFICE ESCAPE

Reserved Bleacher

Box

Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat

Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

10-GAME

$85
$108
$160
$230
$600

BOBBLEHEAD [l FIREWORKS
[l BANG FOR YOUR BUCK

Reserved Bleacher

Box

Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat

Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$120
$150
$210
$325
$840

Reserved Bleacher

Box

Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat

Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$385
$460
$675
$975
$2,500

Reserved Bleacher

Box

Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat

Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$650
$825
$1,225
$1,725
$4,450

Package price includes sales tax.

TIMBERRATTLERS.COM -

(920) 733-4152



