

Wisconsin Timber Rattlers 2024 SEASON TICKET SCHEDULE



	<u>PR</u>	<u> </u>				
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	PEO 6:40	PEO 1:10
PEO 7	0FF	9	10	11	12	13
14	0FF	CR 6:40	CR 12:10	CR 6:40	19 CR 6:40	CR 20
CR 1:10	OFF 22	23	24	25	26	27
28	OFF	30 GL 6:40				

\mathbf{M}	AY					
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1 GL 12:10	GL 6:40	GL 6:40	GL 1:10
5 GL 1:10	6 OFF	7	8	9	10	11
12	13 OFF	BEL 6:40	BEL 12:10	16 BEL 6:40	BEL 6:40	18 BEL 1:10
19 BEL 1:10	OFF 20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 OFF	FW 6:40	29 FW 12:10	FW 6:40	FW ±	

J[UNI	Ξ				
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						FW ±
FW 1:10 12	OFF 3	QC 6:40	QC 12:10	QC 6:40	QC **	QC ****
QC 9	10 OFF	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 OFF	18	19	20	21	22
23	OFF	SB 6:40 0	SB 12:10	SB 6:40 m	SB → 28 6:40 ★	SB 6:40 ★

	<u>JLY</u>					
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	BEL ★	BEL 6:40	BEL 6:40 ★
OFF	OFF 8	WM 6:40	10 WM 12:10	11 WM 6:40	WM ¹² 6:40 ★	WM 6:40 ★
WM 1:10	15 MAJOF	16 R LEAGUE	17 ALL-STAR	18 BREAK	19	20
21	22 OFF	23	24	25	26	27
28	29 OFF	SB 6:40	SB 12:10			

AUGUST						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				SB 6:40	SB ★	SB
SB 1:10 11	OFF	6	7	8	9	10
11	0FF	PEO 6:40	PEO 12:10	PEO 6:40	PEO	PEO ***
PEO 1:10	19 OFF	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 OFF	QC 27	QC 28	QC 29	QC	QC 31

			<u>R</u>	1B E	<u>cen</u>	EP T	S
SAT	đ	FRI	THU	WED	TUE	MON	SUN
7	6		5	4	3	OFF 2	QC 1:10
O CHANGE	IBJECT 1	SUI	AD	R	OME	н	8
			AD	R	OME	н	









PURCHASE YOUR PACKAGE

Before October 31st

RECEIVE THE EXCLUSIVE 2024 SEASON TICKET HOLDER JERSEY!



7 OARAE	SOUVENIR	OFFICE ESCAPE
/-GAME	THUR	SDAY NIGHTS
- IDI I		¢or.
Reserved Bleacher		\$85
Box		\$108
Club Level (padded se	ats)	\$160
All-You-Can-Eat		\$230
Patio Tables (seats 4 w	// wait service)	\$600

	TO-DAIME	BANG FOR YOUR BUCK	
	Reserved Bleacher		\$120
	Box		\$150
	Club Level (padded seats)		\$210
	All-You-Can-Eat		\$325
	Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait se	rvice)	\$840

33 HOME GAMES

Reserved Bleacher	\$385
Box	\$460
Club Level (padded seats)	\$675
All-You-Can-Eat	\$975
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$2,500

66 HOME GAMES

Reserved Bleacher	\$650
Box	\$825
Club Level (padded seats)	\$1,225
All-You-Can-Eat	\$1,725
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$4,450

TIMBERRATTLERS.COM • (920) 733-4152